
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

 
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION DATESHEET  

6TH SEMESTER 
 

Timing 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM and 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM 
Fridays Timing 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM and 2:30 PM to 5:30 PM 

Group 1 (G1) Rollno. 1 to 30 
Group 2 (G2) Rollno. 31 to 60 

 
DATE DAY GROUP Subject Faculty 

05-08-2020 Wednesday G1 Computer Graphics Mr. Muzaffar 

06-08-2020 Thursday G2 Computer Graphics Mr. Muzaffar 

07-08-2020 Friday G1 Computer Networks Dr. M. A. Chishti 

08-08-2020 Saturday G2 Computer Networks Dr. M. A. Chishti 

10-08-2020 Monday G1 Artificial Intelligence Dr. R. K. Rout 

11-08-2020 Tuesday G2 Artificial Intelligence Dr. R. K. Rout 

12-08-2020 Wednesday G1 Theory of Computation Prof. R. N. Mir 

13-08-2020 Thursday G2 Theory of Computation Prof. R. N. Mir 

14-08-2020 Friday G1 Java Programming Mrs. Ifrah 

15-08-2020 Saturday G2 Java Programming Mrs. Ifrah 

17-08-2020 Monday G1 Cryptography Ms. Tahoor 

18-08-2020 Tuesday G2 Cryptography Ms. Tahoor 

 
 Kindly Note: 
 

01. The viva will be held online and each student will have to be present from 10:00AM 
onwards for that group regardless of their roll number as he/she can be called for viva in 
any order.  

02. If the student is absent without valid reason, there will be no re-exam. 
03. In case of any issue with the Internet on any exam day, separate dates will be notified for 

that subject.  
04. Link for the viva will be intimated on the same day at 9:45 AM and the student should 

have their webcam ON for the viva. 
 
 
Dr. M. Ahsan Chishti      Prof. Roohie Naaz 
Coordinator 6th Semester     HoD - CSE 


